

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4461 OF 2022

Sandeep Mehta	..Petitioner
Vs.	
Lakeland Chemicals (India) Ltd. & Anr.	..Respondents

Mr. Ajay Panicker i/b. Ajay Law Associates, for the Petitioner.
Ms. Shilpa Talhar, APP for the Respondent – State.

**CORAM : R. N. LADDHA, J.
DATE : 5 MARCH 2024**

P.C.

- . Petitioner to provide correct address of respondent No.4.
2. Liberty to amend the petition accordingly.
3. Stand over to 10 June 2024.

R. N. LADDHA, J.