

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 4461 OF 2022

Sandeep Mehta ... Petitioner
Versus
Lakeland Chemicals (India), Ltd And Ors. ... Respondents

.....
Mr. Ajay Panicker a/w Priyanka Lanke i/b Ajay Law Associates, for
the Petitioner.

Mr. A. A. Palkar, APP, for the Respondent-State.
.....

CORAM : PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.

DATED : 1st JULY, 2024.

P.C.

Await service.

2 List on 22nd July, 2024.

[PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.]

REKHA
PRAKASH
PATIL

Digitally signed by
REKHA PRAKASH
PATIL
Date: 2024.07.03
11:56:46 +0530

Rekha Patil